
                            Great Northern Conference Middle School Meet
                                     Northland Pines High School
                                       Eagle River, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2584  Ashton Bremer                  7  Lakeland                       12:02.4  6:02 
      2    2 2692  Hayden Loka                    8  Tomahawk Middle School         12:51.1  6:26 
      3    3 2699  Samuel Zastrow                 7  Tomahawk Middle School         12:55.8  6:28 
      4    4 2688  Brett Borchardt                8  Tomahawk Middle School         12:57.2  6:29 
      5    5 2633  Jason Linn                     7  Northland Pines                13:01.7  6:31 
      6    6 2690  Jeremiah Johnson               6  Tomahawk Middle School         13:09.2  6:35 
      7    7 2621  Chase Pemble                   8  Mosinee Middle School          13:14.4  6:38 
      8    8 2696  Beau Stromberg                 6  Tomahawk Middle School         13:20.9  6:41 
      9    9 2587  Charlie Nemcek                 7  Lakeland                       13:23.5  6:42 
     10   10 2588  Leo Rotar                      8  Lakeland                       13:26.2  6:44 
     11   11 2693  Wyatt Loka                     8  Tomahawk Middle School         13:29.6  6:45 
     12   12 2626  Cooper Zastrow                 7  Mosinee Middle School          13:37.1  6:49 
     13      2569  James Meade                    8  Antigo Middle School           14:03.0  7:02 
     14   13 2605  Kolton Cherek                  8  Mosinee Middle School          14:04.1  7:03 
     15   14 2612  Jack Hohenstein                8  Mosinee Middle School          14:05.9  7:03 
     16   15 2635  Jonathan Miller                7  Northland Pines                14:09.8  7:05 
     17      2571  Michael Preboski               8  Antigo Middle School           14:22.1  7:12 
     18   16 2689  Zachary Germano                7  Tomahawk Middle School         14:25.7  7:13 
     19   17 2615  Spencer Lemke                  6  Mosinee Middle School          14:33.3  7:17 
     20   18 2614  Nate Kohnert                   6  Mosinee Middle School          14:34.1  7:18 
     21   19 2616  Isaac Lewens                   6  Mosinee Middle School          14:34.1  7:18 
     22   20 2657  Jackson Fuss                   6  Rhinelander Middle School      14:45.2  7:23 
     23   21 2636  Matthew Wilson                 7  Northland Pines                14:48.0  7:24 
     24      2694  Nathan Reimer                  6  Tomahawk Middle School         14:49.3  7:25 
     25   22 2660  Payton McCue                   7  Rhinelander Middle School      14:51.6  7:26 
     26      2609  Isaac Grabow                   8  Mosinee Middle School          14:53.3  7:27 
     27      2618  Garrison Miller                6  Mosinee Middle School          14:57.7  7:29 
     28      2610  Kaemyn Hertigage               6  Mosinee Middle School          14:59.6  7:30 
     29   23 2629  Nick Fluegel                   8  Northland Pines                15:04.1  7:33 
     30   24 2585  Xander Maltbey                 6  Lakeland                       15:30.4  7:46 
     31   25 2658  Bobby Gibbs                    7  Rhinelander Middle School      15:35.1  7:48 
     32   26 2632  Anthony Gaetano                7  Northland Pines                15:36.1  7:49 
     33      2620  Dakota Olson                   6  Mosinee Middle School          15:44.8  7:53 
     34      2572  Kaiden Schlick                 8  Antigo Middle School           15:51.4  7:56 
     35   27 2662  Iain Rumney                    7  Rhinelander Middle School      15:53.3  7:57 
     36      2570  Case Meister                   6  Antigo Middle School           15:53.5  7:57 
     37   28 2634  Matt Milanowski                7  Northland Pines                15:59.4  8:00 
     38      2607  Ethan Cihlar                   8  Mosinee Middle School          16:00.4  8:01 
     39      2695  Brody Rigney                   7  Tomahawk Middle School         16:02.6  8:02 
     40      2697  Quentin Susa                   7  Tomahawk Middle School         16:08.4  8:05 
     41   29 2659  Zachariah King                 8  Rhinelander Middle School      16:10.9  8:06 
     42   30 2586  Parker McKinney                6  Lakeland                       16:18.3  8:10 
     43      2619  Jackson Nyman                  8  Mosinee Middle School          16:21.6  8:11 
     44      2691  Zackary Larson                 6  Tomahawk Middle School         16:37.7  8:19 
     45   31 2631  Owen Frenz                     7  Northland Pines                16:55.0  8:28 
     46   32 2589  Norris Watkins                 6  Lakeland                       17:00.0  8:30 
     47      2613  Oliver Janssen                 6  Mosinee Middle School          17:04.9  8:33 
     48      2622  Mason Pompo                    7  Mosinee Middle School          17:18.0  8:39 
     49      2606  Gavin Chimiel                  7  Mosinee Middle School          17:26.4  8:44 
     50      2698  Masen Towle                    6  Tomahawk Middle School         17:38.5  8:50 
     51      2617  Cale Maahs                     6  Mosinee Middle School          17:51.9  8:56 
     52   33 2656  Nahzeair Boykin                6  Rhinelander Middle School      17:53.9  8:57 
     53   34 2663  Holden Schmitz                 6  Rhinelander Middle School      17:58.5  9:00 
     54      2664  Connor Terzinski               7  Rhinelander Middle School      18:14.1  9:08 
     55      2611  Bruce Hintz                    7  Mosinee Middle School          18:14.4  9:08 
     56      2661  Carter Nelson                  6  Rhinelander Middle School      18:19.8  9:10 
     57      2623  Michael Reed                   8  Mosinee Middle School          18:20.5  9:11 
     58      2602  Ben Backman                    6  Mosinee Middle School          18:25.2  9:13 
     59      2630  Christian Forss                6  Northland Pines                19:06.3  9:34 
     60      2604  Aydin Borgh                    6  Mosinee Middle School          19:07.4  9:34 
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     61      2608  Dakota Frederic                7  Mosinee Middle School          19:16.0  9:38 
     62      2687  Elias Albrent                  6  Tomahawk Middle School         20:06.6 10:04 
     63      2624  Emmett Solinsky                6  Mosinee Middle School          20:57.3 10:29 
     64      2603  Austen Bond                    7  Mosinee Middle School          21:01.2 10:31 
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                         Great Northern Conference Middle School Meet
                                  Northland Pines High School
                                    Eagle River, Wisconsin
                                      September 24, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    23  Tomahawk Middle School                (13:02.9  65:14.2 0:29.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Hayden Loka                8 12:51.1
  2      3  Samuel Zastrow             7 12:55.8
  3      4  Brett Borchardt            8 12:57.2
  4      6  Jeremiah Johnson           6 13:09.2
  5      8  Beau Stromberg             6 13:20.9
  6   ( 11) Wyatt Loka                 8 13:29.6
  7   ( 16) Zachary Germano            7 14:25.7
  
  2.    63  Mosinee Middle School                 (13:55.0  69:34.8 1:18.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Chase Pemble               8 13:14.4
  2     12  Cooper Zastrow             7 13:37.1
  3     13  Kolton Cherek              8 14:04.1
  4     14  Jack Hohenstein            8 14:05.9
  5     17  Spencer Lemke              6 14:33.3
  6   ( 18) Nate Kohnert               6 14:34.1
  7   ( 19) Isaac Lewens               6 14:34.1
  
  3.    74  Lakeland                              (14:08.2  70:40.8 4:15.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Ashton Bremer              7 12:02.4
  2      9  Charlie Nemcek             7 13:23.5
  3     10  Leo Rotar                  8 13:26.2
  4     24  Xander Maltbey             6 15:30.4
  5     30  Parker McKinney            6 16:18.3
  6   ( 32) Norris Watkins             6 17:00.0
  
  4.    90  Northland Pines                       (14:32.0  72:39.7 2:34.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Jason Linn                 7 13:01.7
  2     15  Jonathan Miller            7 14:09.8
  3     21  Matthew Wilson             7 14:48.0
  4     23  Nick Fluegel               8 15:04.1
  5     26  Anthony Gaetano            7 15:36.1
  6   ( 28) Matt Milanowski            7 15:59.4
  7   ( 31) Owen Frenz                 7 16:55.0
  
  5.   123  Rhinelander Middle School             (15:27.3  77:16.1 1:25.7)
====================================================
  1     20  Jackson Fuss               6 14:45.2
  2     22  Payton McCue               7 14:51.6
  3     25  Bobby Gibbs                7 15:35.1
  4     27  Iain Rumney                7 15:53.3
  5     29  Zachariah King             8 16:10.9
  6   ( 33) Nahzeair Boykin            6 17:53.9
  7   ( 34) Holden Schmitz             6 17:58.5


